

TS- 235/18
Regd.- 194/09

118
28.02.23

Today is fixed for filing additional w/s.
ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 2 & 4 is present by filing hazira.
ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira alongwith an
amended plaint supported by an affidavit.
Copy served with objected to.
Let the same be kept with the record.
To 09.06.23 for taking steps by the plaintiffs.

Sd/-
ACJM cum CJSD
WB00823